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Unofficial Results
Ballots Cast

0

Precincts Reporting
0 of 66 = 0.00%

Cumulative Results Report

L&A 1 ALL Zero Cumulative

Run Time
Run Date

8:56 AM
02/11/2026

City of Houston, Council Member, District C, Unexpired Term - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Ballot by Mail Early Voting Election Day EV Provisional ED Provisional Total
ANGELICA LUNA KAUFMAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
SOPHIA CAMPOS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
AUDREY NATH 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
LAURA C. GALLIER 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
PATRICK OATHOUT 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
JOE PANZARELLA 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
NICK HELLYAR 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

*** End of report ***
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